
Pengaruh Triptofan pada
Pertumbuhan dan Kandungan

Katarantin dari Kalus
Catharanthus roseus

by Henry Aritonang 10

Submission date: 28-Apr-2022 08:10AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1822359382
File name: a._Pengaruh_Triptofan_pada_Pertumbuhan_dan_Kandungan.pdf (99.38K)
Word count: 3186
Character count: 18584



3

3

5

28



6

10

13

13

21

25



1

1

2

7

8

9

9
11

12

14

14
15

16

19

20

24

26



2

2

4

17



8

18

22

23

27





18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

17%
INTERNET SOURCES

10%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Pengaruh Triptofan pada Pertumbuhan dan Kandungan
Katarantin dari Kalus Catharanthus roseus
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

e-journal.biologi.lipi.go.id
Internet Source

www.slideshare.net
Internet Source

docobook.com
Internet Source

rawcenter.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Submitted to School of Business and
Management ITB
Student Paper

ojs.unm.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.ipb.ac.id
Internet Source

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

ar.scribd.com



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

Internet Source

www.fp.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

zombiedoc.com
Internet Source

semnasagrotek.uinsgd.ac.id
Internet Source

Immunsystem und Infektiologie, 1999.
Publication

idoc.pub
Internet Source

digilib.bi.itb.ac.id
Internet Source

fmipa.unsrat.ac.id
Internet Source

pbi.bio.unsoed.ac.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Dwi Hapsoro, Dwi Setiawan, Rahmadyah
Hamiranti, Yusnita Yusnita. "PENGARUH 2-iP,
BA, 2,4-D, DAN TDZ PADA EMBRIOGENESIS



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

SOMATIK IN VITRO KOPI ROBUSTA UNGGUL
LAMPUNG", Jurnal Agrotek Tropika, 2019
Publication

Xu, M.. "Nitric oxide stimulates indole alkaloid
production in Catharanthus roseus cell
suspension cultures through a protein kinase-
dependent signal pathway", Enzyme and
Microbial Technology, 20050601
Publication

etd.repository.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source

open.library.ubc.ca
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

medplants.blogspot.com
Internet Source

repository.uhn.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

max.book118.com
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


